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GOLDSTORM DEPOSIT

Section 117+00 NE

Viewing Northeast (030°), +/- 75 m

 Northwest (300°) Southeast (120°) 

PORPHYRY

INTRUSIVE

309.0 m @ 1.02 g/t AuEQ

0.96 g/t Au, 4.62 g/t Ag, 0.01% Cu

204.0 m @ 1.40 g/t AuEQ

1.32 g/t Au, 6.51 g/t Ag, 0.02% Cu

75.0 m @ 1.99 g/t AuEQ

1.94 g/t Au, 4.22 g/t Ag, 0.01% Cu

27.0 m @ 3.15 g/t AuEQ

3.07 g/t Au, 6.80 g/t Ag, 0.01% Cu

GS-23-168
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GOLDSTORM DEPOSIT

Section 119+50 NE

Viewing Northeast (030°), +/- 75 m

PORPHYRY

INTRUSIVE

 Northwest (300°) Southeast (120°) 

412.5 m @ 1.01 g/t AuEQ

0.93 g/t Au, 6.26 g/t Ag, 0.01% Cu

124.5 m @ 1.51 g/t AuEQ

1.38 g/t Au, 11.54 g/t Ag, 0.01% Cu

7.5 m @ 11.56 g/t AuEQ

11.46 g/t Au, 9.34 g/t Ag, 0.01% Cu

30.0 m @ 1.02 g/t AuEQ

0.95 g/t Au, 5.11 g/t Ag, 0.02% Cu

GS-23-164

337.5 m @ 1.31 g/t AuEQ

0.87 g/t Au, 6.89 g/t Ag, 0.32% Cu

94.5 m @ 1.80 g/t AuEQ

1.14 g/t Au, 9.87 g/t Ag, 0.47% Cu

GS-23-167
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